BUS ROUTES OF GRADES (G-2 TO G-10) WINTER TIMINGS (SESSION 2024-25)

Bus No. 2

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 277 A1|TIBBA SAHIB,ST.NO 9,MAIN ROAD,TIBBA SAHIB,NEAR RAJU HAIR DRESSER 07:20 03:15
CG 277 |TIBBA SAHIB, MAIN ROAD TIBBA SAHIB, MAIN GATE OF GURUDUWARA 07:22 03:13
CG 277 A2|STREET NO 8,BACKSIDE OF TIBBA SAHIB 07:24 03:11
CG 277A |TIBBA SAHIB, MAIN ROAD TIBBA SAHIB, BACK SIDE OF GURUDWARA 07:25 03:10
CG 278 [TIBBA SAHIB, STREET NO. 20, GOVERNMENT DEPOT. 07:26 03:09
CG 277 A3|TIBBA SAHIB,ST.NO 20,DAGANA ROAD,NEAR THYROCARE KING'S LABORATORY 07:27 03:08
CG3 |ADARASH NAGAR, STREET NO.2, NAVEEN KINDER GARTEN SCHOOL 07:29 03:06
CG 235 [SANT BABA SOHAN SINGH COLONY, STREET NO. 2, DAGANA ROAD, ADARASH CLINICAL LAB 07:30 03:05
CG 239 [SANT BAGH SINGH NAGAR,STREET NO 5,BAINCH GENERAL STORE 07:31 03:04
CG 264 [SUBASH NAGAR, STREET NO. 2 DAGANA ROAD, GIDDA MARKET STATIONARY SHOP 07:32 03:03
CG 126 [LABH NAGAR, STREET NO. 2, DAGANA ROAD, LALLY SWEET SHOP 07:32 03:03
CG 66 A |[FRONT OF KHALSA CLOTH HOUSE,ST.NO 1,NEAR DR BANGALI 07:35 03:00
CG 270 [TAGORE NAGAR, MAIN COLONY ROAD, HAPPY SWEET SHOP 07:39 02:56
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 7
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG41 |[BIRBAL NAGAR,STREET NO 4/UNA ROAD,EVERGREEN NURSERY 07:08 03:27
CG 281 [U-ENCLAVE, UNA ROAD, NEAR DEVI CHAND BHAWAN 07:10 03:25
CG 189 [NEW COLONY, UNA ROAD, NEAR SHASHI NURSING HOME 07:14 03:21
CG62 |DEV NAGAR, UNA ROAD, NEAR GANJA SCHOOL 07:15 03:20
CG 188 [NEW COLONY, UNA ROAD, INFRONT OF S.M. PROPERTY BUILDER 07:16 03:19
CG 208 [PARHLAD NAGAR, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, ANDHRA BANK 07:17 03:18
CG61 [DEV NAGAR, MALL ROAD, NEAR VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL 07:20 03:15
CG 209 [PARHLAD NAGAR, MALL ROAD, NICE COMPUTER 07:20 03:15
CG22 [BAHADURPUR CHOWK, MALL ROAD, OPP. OF AMBALA CHAT HOUSE 07:22 03:13
CG63 |DHOBI GHAT CHOWK, MALL ROAD, OPP. SANSKRIT COLLEGE 07:22 03:13
CG 164 |NAI ABADI,BAHADURPUR ROAD,NEAR SOODAN DI HATTI 07:23 03:12
CG 31 A |BATRA PALACE,DUSSHERA GROUND ROAD 07:25 03:10
CG 169 [NAI ABADI, KESHAV MANDIR ROAD, NEAR SMILE BEAUTY PARLOUR 07:28 03:07
CG 165 [NAI ABADI,DUSSEHRA GROUND,NAI ABADI ROAD,TANYA CLINIC 07:30 03:05
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45




Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.

Bus No. 8

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG78 [GURUNANAK AVENUE, D.C. LINK ROAD, BACK SIDE OF SPA INDO CANADIAN 07:15 03:20
CG79 [GURUNANAK AVENUE, STREET NO. 6, HOUSE NO. 103 07:16 03:19
cG 8l f4URU NANAK NAGAR,FATEHGARH ROAD,BACKSIDE OF NARAD HOSPITAL, HOUSE NO. 233A, WARD NO. 0717 03:18
CG 185 [NEW CIVIL LINES, STREET NO-1, HOUSE NO. 232 07:19 03:16
CG 184 [NEW CIVIL LINES, STREET NO- 6C, HOUSE NO. 489 07:20 03:15
CG 186 [NEW CIVIL LINES, STREET NO-4, CHILDREN PARK WELFARE, HOUSE NO. 438 07:21 03:14
CG 187 [NEW CIVIL LINES, STREET NO-9, HOUSE NO. 427 07:23 03:12
CG 127 |LACHMANDAS LIBRARY, RAILWAY ROAD, LABOUR SHED, CLOCK TOWER 07:24 03:11
CG99 [JAGATPURA, JALANDHAR ROAD, KHANPURIAN DI HATTI 07:30 03:05
CG84 [HIRA COLONY, CHINTPURNI ROAD, AGGARWAL MARBLES 07:32 03:03
CG 138 [MODEL COLONY, HEERA COLONY ROAD, SHIRAJ HOTEL 07:33 03:02
G116 KHANPURI GATE, AFGAN ROAD, CHOWK OF GAUSHALA BAZZAR, NEAR BRIDGE,CAPITAL LAB(IN 07:35 03:00

MORNING), VEGETABLE MARKET AT BRIDGE, WALIA TYRES SHOP (IN EVENING),
CG 166 [NAI ABADI, HARIANA ROAD, PREM HD STUDIO 07:37 02:58
CG 163 |KAKKON, DASUYA ROAD, NEAR MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 07:40 02:55
WOODLAND OVERSEAS SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 10
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
VG 34 |GHUGIAL, HARIANA DASUYA ROAD, H.NO.15 OUTSIDE FIRST TURN 07:20 03:15
VG 24 |DALEWAL, HARIANA DASUYA ROAD, NEAR ANGANWARI CENTER, OUTSIDE FIRST TURN 07:27 03:08
VG 46 A |HAZIPUR,NEAR SHIV MANDIR,DASUYA ROAD 07:32 03:03
VG 27 A |DASUYA ROAD,INDIAN OIL STATION (PETROL PUMP),HARIANA 07:33 03:02
VG 46 |HARIANA,SIKRI ROD, THAKUR TENT HOUSE 07:36 02:59
VG39  [HARIANA MAIN ROAD,DASUYA ROAD,PASSI DENTAL CLINIC 07:38 02:57
VG 41 [HARIANA, DASUYA ROAD, OPP. PASSI MEDICAL STORE 07:39 02:56
VG 44 [HARIANA,DASUYA ROAD,PNB BANK 07:40 02:55
VG 80 [POLICE STATION,HOSHAIRPUR -DASUYA ROAD,HARIANA 07:41 02:54
VG59 [KHALSA SCHOOL,HOSHIARPUR DASUYA ROAD,HARIANA 07:42 02:53
VG 45 [HARIANA,DASUYA ROAD,MAYANK KHAD STORE 07:43 02:52




SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 11
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 198 [NEW FATEHGARH, STREET NO-1, HARJINDER CHICKEN SHOP 07:12 03:23
CG 198 A [NEW FATEHGARH, DESH BHAGAT COLLEGE ROAD, STREET NO. 1-C 07:13 03:22
CG 246 [SAROOP NAGAR, WARD NO. 29, STREET NO- 2, KAMBAL FACTORY 07:15 03:20
CG 292 [VIKRAM ENCLAVE,WARD NO. 29, STREET NO- 2,NIRMAL SINGH FURNITURES 07:16 03:19
CG 295 [MOUNT AVENUE BLOCK-A 07:18 03:17
CG 291 [MOUNT AVENUE, WARD NO. 28, BLOCK-B, VERMA CHAT HOUSE 07:19 03:16
CG 159 [MOUNT AVENUE, BLOCK-B, STREET NO. 10 07:20 03:15
CG 160 [MOUNT AVENUE,BLOCK-B, STREET NO. 9,CHILDREN PARK 07:21 03:14
CG 161 [MOUNT AVENUE, BLOCK-A, NEAR PARAMOUNT SCHOOL 07:22 03:13
CG 162 [MOUNT AVENUE, BLOCK-B, STREET NO. 6 07:23 03:12
CG 129 [MOUNT AVENUE,BLOCK-C,NEAR SATNAM HOSPITAL 07:25 03:10
CG 128 [RAILWAY MANDI, PHAGWARA ROAD, NEAR TIME SQUARE MALL 07:29 03:06
CG 103 [KAKKON, DASUYA ROAD, STREET NO-4,SAINI ELECTRONICS 07:42 02:53
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 14
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
VG 71 [NADALI, KANG MAI ROAD, NEAR BOARD OF SAINT CITY SCHOOL 07:13 03:22
VG 74 [NANGAL ISHER, SIKRI ROAD, BUS STOP (DERA GOBINDPUR NADALA) 07:16 03:19
VG 73 |NANGAL ISHER, SIKRI ROAD, BUS STOP 07:17 03:18
VG 56 |BARIANA, SIKRI ROAD, GREWAL NIWAS 07:19 03:16
VG 86 [TAJPUR KALAN, SIKRI ROAD, SIMAR GENERAL STORE 07:24 03:11
VG 60 [KOTHE MUKADAMA, SIKRI ROAD, U.S.B.D DISPENSARY 07:28 03:07
VG 75 [NANGAL KANGO VILLAGE, NIKIWAL ROAD, KANGO NANGAL GURUDWARA 07:31 03:04
VG 67 |MAKAR SOLI, SIKRI ROAD, MEERA JI KA BAGH 07:33 03:02
VG 61 [KOTHE PREM NAGAR, MAIN ROAD, NEAR BADWAL HOUSE 07:35 03:00
VG 82 |RANKA MOHALLA, BABA BUDHAJI ROAD, GURUDWARA BABA BUDHA JI 07:37 02:58
VG 33 |FRONT OF DUSSEHRA GROUND, DASUYA ROAD, DUSSEHRA GROUND 07:40 02:55
VG55 |KABIR PUR CHOWK, HOSHIARPUR HARIANA ROAD, OUTSIDE FIRST TURN 07:42 02:53




VG 54 |KABIR PUR CHOWK, HOSHIARPUR HARIANA ROAD, NEAR TRANSFORMER 07:43 02:52
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 15
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 16 A |ARORA COLONY,NEAR ST.SOLDIER SCHOOL 07:20 03:15
CG 44 A |BHULLANWARI CHOWK 07:22 03:13
CG69 [GAUTAM NAGAR, ST.NO.5, UNA ROAD, KSHTRIYA GYAN BHAWAN 07:23 03:12
CG72 |GAUTAM NAGAR, UNA ROAD, ST.NO.4, UNA ROAD, CROWN CAR WASH 07:24 03:11
CG70 [GAUTAM NAGAR,UNA ROAD,ST.NO 2,GAGAN ALUMINIUM 07:25 03:10
CG71 |GAUTAM NAGAR, UNA ROAD, ST.NO.4, UNA ROAD, SAl FRESH CORNER 07:27 03:08
CG68 [GAUTAM NAGAR, ST.NO.1, UNA ROAD, GOL KOTHI 07:30 03:05
CG 199 [NEW GAUTAM NAGAR, WARD NO.5, UNA ROAD, PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 07:32 03:03
CG41 |[BIRBAL NAGAR, STREET NO.3/UNA ROAD, EVERGREEN NURSERY 07:33 03:02
CG39 |[BIRBAL NAGAR, UNA ROAD, ST.NO.4 07:34 03:01
CG 257 A [SHIV JI CHOWK 07:34 03:01
CG 256 [SHIMLA PHARI, MALL ROAD, OPP. SINDICATE BANK 07:36 02:59
CG 174 [NALOYIAN CHOWK NATH VATIKA, HARIANA ROAD, OPP. SEWA KENDRA 07:40 02:55
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 16
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG28 [BANK COLONY, KOTHI NO.3 BANK COLONY 07:20 03:15
CG 147 |MODEL TOWN, MODI SWEETS 07:22 03:13
CG 140 [MODEL TOWN, BACKSIDE GURUDWARA MITHA TIWANA 07:23 03:12
CG 141 |MODEL TOWN, NEAR BALI HOSPITAL 07:25 03:10
CG 146 [MODEL TOWN, HOSHIARPUR CITY SCAN CENTRE 07:26 03:09
CG 153 |MODEL TOWN,WOODLAND PRESCHOOL ROAD 07:28 03:07
CG45 |BY PASS TANDA ROAD, BAJWA PETROL PUMP, MS MOTORS 07:35 03:00
CG 153 A [MODEL TOWN,TANDA BY PASS ROAD,FRIENDS AUTO CARE 07:37 02:58
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45




Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.

Bus No. 20

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 204 |OLD TEHSIL, RAILWAY ROAD, FIRE BRIGADE OFFICE 07:10 03:25
CG221 [PREM GARH, RAILWAY ROAD, CO-OPERATIVE BANK 07:15 03:20
CG 222 [PREM GARH, RAILWAY ROAD, NAND OPTICALS 07:20 03:15
CG52 [CLOCK TOWER, RAILWAY ROAD, CITY POLICE STATION 07:21 03:14
CG75 |GHASS MANDI, JALANDHAR ROAD, OHRI BUILDING 07:23 03:12
CG97 |JAGATPURA, BANSA WALI GALI, JALANDHAR ROAD, MAHAJAN SHOES 07:25 03:10
CG31l [BASSI KHAWAJU, ROSHAN ROAD, SWARN CINEPLEX 07:27 03:08

SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 24
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No Bus Stop Name Moring Afternoon
CG 169 [GEETA NAGAR(NAI ABADI),COMMITTEE BAZAR TO BAHADURPUR ROAD,SMILE BEAUTY PARLOUR 07:15 03:20
CG73 |GEETANAGAR (NAI ABADI), COMMITTEE BAZAR TO BAHADURPUR ROAD, HOLY HEART SCHOOL 07:16 03:19
CG 167 [NAI ABADI, DRAMA STAGE TO RAMA REFRESHMENT ORAD, RAMA REFRESHMENT 07:17 03:18

CG 169 A [GEETA NAGAR(NAI ABADI),DRAMA STAGE ROAD,BLOOM EDUCATION CENTRE 07:19 03:16
CG 170 [NAI ABADI, NAI ABADI ROAD, SUKHI CHOY| BHAWAN 07:20 03:15
CG 165 [NAI ABADI ,DUSSHERA GROUND,NAI ABADI,TANYA CLINIC 07:22 03:13

CG 8 A8 |AMBEY VALLEY,AMBEY VALLEY GATE 07:30 03:05

CG8A1 |AMBEY VALLEY,NEAR RAJA PARK 07:32 03:03

CG 8 A10 [AMBEY VALLEY,DR.B.M BEDI,FRONT OF H.NO 724 07:33 03:02

CG 8 A 11 [AMBEY VALLEY,LANE NO 701,Y.N GUPTA,FRONT OF H.NO 732 07:34 03:01

CG 8 AL2 [AMBEY VALLEY,CORNER OF LANE 705-713 07:35 03:00

CG 8 A4 |AMBEY VALLEY,GARG VILLA (10-110) 07:37 02:58

CG 8 A5 |AMBEY VALLEY,STARTING 173-181 LANE (H.NO 420) 07:39 02:56

CG 8 A6 |AMBEY VALLEY,STARTING 404-417 LANE 07:40 02:55

CG 8A7 |AMBEY VALLEY STARTING 20-24 LANE 07:42 02:53

SCHOOL 07:50 02:45

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.




Bus No. 26

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
VG20 [CHABBEWAL, BASSI ROAD, SANGHA MILK ICE STORE 06:55 03:40
VG 21 |CHABBEWAL, CHANDIGARH ROAD, JNJ MARRIAGE PALACE 06:57 03:38
VG 9 [VPO- CHAGGRAN, CHANDIGARH ROAD, MULTI PURPOSE AGRI SERVICE SOCIETY 07:07 03:28
VG 89 |VILL-NANGAL SHAHEEDAN, CHANDIGARH ROAD, V-NANGAL SHAHEEDAN MAIN GATE 07:10 03:25
VG 22 [CHD BYPASS, CHANDIGARH ROAD, ROYAL CAR WASH 07:15 03:20
CG20 [ASLAMABAD, CHANDIGARH ROAD, EASY DAY 07:17 03:18
CG21 |ASLAMABAD, CHANDIGARH ROAD, RAVIDAS MANDIR 07:19 03:16
CG 183 [NEW CIVIL LINES, CHANDIGARH ROAD, RUKMINI SCAN CENTRE 07:23 03:12
CG44 |BUDHRAM COLONY, WARD NO.7 GATE, TANVI BAKERY 07:25 03:10
CG51 |CIVIL LINES EXT., CHURCH ROAD, SAINI DENTAL CARE HOSPITAL 07:27 03:08
CG92 |[ISHNAGAR, MALL ROAD, SOOD PROPERTY DEALERS 07:33 03:02

CG 256 A [SHIMLA PAHARI,MALL ROAD,EASY DAY PIZZA HUT 07:35 03:00
CG50 |BAHADURPUR CHOWK, MALL ROAD, NEAR P.D. AARYA SCHOOL 07:36 02:59
CG 163 |KAKKON, DASUYA ROAD, NEAR MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 07:44 02:51

SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 32
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 254 [SHANKAR NAGAR, STREET NO. 4, FATEHGARD ROAD, SHINE COMPLEX 07:08 03:27
CG 223 [PREMGARH, SUTHERI ROAD, NEAR L.G. SHOWROOM 07:10 03:25
CG 136 [MANAVTA NAGAR, SUTHERI ROAD, AGGARWAL NURSING HOME 07:13 03:22
CG47 |CENTRAL TOWN (4), SHIV MANDIR STREET, KUMAR & GUPTA C.A 07:17 03:18
CG 46 |[CENTRAL TOWN (1), STREET NO.1, IACS IELTS 07:17 03:18
CG48 |CENTRAL TOWN, SUTHERI ROAD, AMAR MEDICAL STORE 07:17 03:18

CG 48 A [CENTRAL TOWN,5A 07:18 03:17

CG48B |CENTRAL TOWN,3A 07:20 03:15

CG 48 C |CENTRAL TOWN,2A 07:21 03:14

CG 48D |CENTRAL TOWN,KISSAN 1313 HUT SHOP 07:22 03:13
CG 135 [MANAVTA NAGAR, SUTERHI ROAD, VISHWAKARMA IVORY ART EMPORIUM 07:23 03:12




CG 78 A |GOVT COLLEGE CHOWK 07:25 03:10
CG 105 [KAMALPUR, BUS STAND ROAD, BADWAL PLAZA 07:26 03:09
CG 293 [WEST ENCLAVE, STREET NO-4, NEAR SWARN NIWAS 07:28 03:07
CG 238 [SANT BAGH SINGH NAGAR, STREET NO.4, NEAR KIRAN BEAUTY PARLOUR 07:29 03:06
CG 163 |KAKKON, DASUYA ROAD, NEAR MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 07:38 02:57
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 34
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
230 A g:gggigg;%négg;ms;mw OFFICE NEAR JIVEN INDUSTRY, TANDA ROAD,HARDO KHANPUR(NEW 06:55 03:40
CG 282 |V.P.O HARDO KHANPUR, TANDA ROAD, SHANI DEV MANDIR 07:00 03:35
CG 115 [KHANPUR, TANDA ROAD, ROYAL CAR WASH 07:03 03:32
CG 273 |TAGORE NAGAR, STREET NO-6, INFORNT OF TUBEWELL 07:10 03:25
CG 293 |WEST ENCLAVE, STREET NO-4, NEAR SWARN NIWAS 07:15 03:20
CG 294 |WEST ENCLAVE, WARD NO-45, STREET NO-3, NEAR PRABHU NIWAS 07:18 03:17
CG32 |BHAG SINGH NAGAR, STEET NO-11, MAHADEV PROPERTY LINKER 07:23 03:12
CG 238 [SANT BAGH SINGH NAGAR, STREET NO.4, NEAR KIRAN BEAUTY PARLOUR 07:25 03:10
CG 273 A [TAGORE NAGAR,STREET NO 7,DR DAVINDER KAUSHAL 07:26 03:09
CG 239 [SANT BAGH SINGH NAGAR, STREET NO.5, BAINCH GENERAL STORE 07:30 03:05
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 40
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG41 |[BIRBAL NAGAR, STREET NO.4/UNA ROAD, EVERGREEN NURSERY 07:05 03:30
CG42 |BIRBAL NAGAR/SHIV JI CHOWK, G.K. FLOOR MILLS/UNA ROAD, FITNESS ZONE GYM 07:08 03:27
CG 43 [BIRBAL NAGAR/WARD 3, GALI NO.1, HELLO KIDS SCHOOL 07:10 03:25
CG 280 |U-ENCLAVE, GANDHI LIBRARY ROAD, DIAMOND GENERAL STORE 07:11 03:24
CG 154 [MOHALLA PANJ PIPLAN, GALI NO.4/WARD NO.2, SAINI SABHA SCHOOL 07:12 03:23
CG 265 [SUKH NAGAR/WARD NO.3, PANJ PIPLAN MANDIR ROAD, RINKU GENERAL STORE 07:13 03:22
CG 155 [MOHALLA PANJPIPLAN, GALI NO.5/WARD NO.2, BBN CLINIC 07:15 03:20
CG 156 |MOHALLA PANJPIPLAN, PANJ PIPLAN MANDIR ROAD, GANDHI LIBRARY 07:15 03:20
CG 157 [MOHALLA PANJPIPLAN/SUKH NAGAR, PANJ PIPLAN MANDIR ROAD, BILLE DA TAAL 07:16 03:19
CG 267 A [SURAJ NAGAR, GALI NO. 7, SHIV MANDIR 07:17 03:18
CG 175 [NARAYAN NAGAR, GALI NO.1/WARD NO.2, ARORA CLOTH HOUSE 07:20 03:15
CG 176 |NARAYAN NAGAR, GALI NO.2, NEAR NARESH HAIR DRESSER 07:21 03:14




CG 178 [NARAYAN NAGAR, GALI NO.6, PEER MASJID 07:22 03:13
CG 177 [NARAYAN NAGAR, GALI NO.5, SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 07:25 03:10
CG 179 |NARAYAN NAGAR/MWARD NO.4, STREET NO.4C WELDING SHOP 07:27 03:08
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 46
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
VG 89 AB |VILL-MUSA,NEAR OLD DAIRY FARM 06:30 04:05
VG 89 A [VILL-NANGAL THATHAL,NEAR GURUDWARA SAHIB 06:34 04:01
VG 64 [MACHHIAN,DASUYA ROAD,MACHHIAN BUS STOP 06:38 03:57
VG 27 [DOSARKA, DASUYA ROAD, DOSARKA BUS STOP 06:40 03:55
VG1 |ABHOWAL, ABHOWAL ROAD, NEAR BACHINT GROSERY SHOP 06:56 03:39
VG 18 [BHUNGA, DASUYA ROAD, SBI BANK BHUNGA (LEFT SIDE) 07:08 03:27
VG 17 |BHUNGA, DASUYA ROAD, BUS STOP 07:10 03:25
VG56 [KANG MAI, KANG MAI ROAD, S. HARWINDER SINGH (KANGA) 07:13 03:22
VG 44 [HARIANA, DASUYA ROAD, PNB BANK 07:18 03:17
VG 42 [HARIANA,DASUYA ROAD,SATI MATA MANDIR 07:21 03:14
VG 85 |SHERPUR KHAM,HOSHIARPUR HARIANA ROAD,GURUDWARA SAHIB,NEAR DILBAGH SINGH NIWAS 07:25 03:10
VG2 |ADHOWAL GARHIHOSHAIRPUR DASUYA ROAD,NEAR FIRST TURN 07:30 03:05
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 48
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 223 |[PREMGARH, SUTHERI ROAD, NEAR L.G. SHOWROOM 07:08 03:27
CG47 |CENTRAL TOWN (4), SHIV MANDIR STREET, KUMAR & GUPTA C.A 07:10 03:25
CG 137 [MANAVTA NAGAR, SUTHERI ROAD, SHARMA MEDICAL STORE, OPP. ICICI BANK 07:11 03:24
CG 112 |KAMALPUR, SUTHERI ROAD, RAYAT COLLECTION 07:12 03:23
CG 107 [KAMALPUR, PHAGWARA ROAD, PARIS STYLE SHOWROOM 07:13 03:22
CG 106 [KAMALPUR, PHAGWARA ROAD, EASY DAY 07:15 03:20
CG 104 |[KAMALPUR, PHAGWARA ROAD, DHOBHI WALI GALI, HARBANS ELECTRIC CO. 07:15 03:20
CG 157 A [MOGA SOKRA PHARMACY,NEAR EASY DAY 07:16 03:19
CG 180 [NEAR PHAGWARA CHOWK, JALANDHAR ROAD, OPP. VODAFONE STORE 07:17 03:18
CG 110 |KAMALPUR, STREET NO. 18, MANJOT SELECTION 07:19 03:16
CG 111 |KAMALPUR, STREET NO. 19, JAMA MASJID 07:19 03:16




CG109 [KAMALPUR, STREET NO. 16, HIRA CLINICAL LAB 07:20 03:15
CG 108 [KAMALPUR, STREET NO. 10, GURU KIRPA LAB 07:20 03:15
CG49 |CIVIL HOSPITAL, JALANDHAR ROAD, OPP. RAVIDAS GURUDWARA 07:21 03:14
CG 205 |OPP.CIVIL HOSPITAL KAMALPUR, JALANDHAR ROAD, KAPOOR MEDICAL HALL 07:21 03:14
CG 102 |KACCHE QUARTERS, JALANDHAR ROAD, BERGER EXPRESS PAINTING 07:22 03:13
CG 149 [MODEL TOWN, KOHTI NO. 69/L 07:24 03:11
CG 148 [MODEL TOWN, NEAR WOODLAND PRE SCHOOL 07:25 03:10
CG33 |BHAGAT NAGAR, NEW MODELTOWN RD. SANJEEV SANDHI TRADING CO. 07:26 03:09
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 50
Transporter Mob No : 7087015977
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 236 [SALERAN, SALERAN ROAD, GURUDWARA GYANSAR SAHIB 07:00 03:35
CG 237 [SALERAN, SALERAN ROAD, NEAR WATER TANK 07:02 03:33
CG 237 A [SALERAN,NEAR ATTA CHAKKI 07:04 03:31
CG 237 A1[SALERAN,NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR 07:06 03:29
VG 6 |BAROTTI, CHINTPURNI ROAD,NEAR FUSION FASHION POINT 07:10 03:25
CG94 |J.C.T, CHINTPURNI ROAD, OPP. BASKET BALL GROUND 07:19 03:16
CG96 [J.C.T, CHINTPURNI ROAD, COMMUNITY HALL 07:20 03:15
CG95 [J.C.T, CHINTPURNI ROAD, CHILDREN PARK 07:21 03:14
CG2 [ADAMWAL, CHINTPURANI ROAD, TEMPO ADDA, VINAY HAIR DRESSER 07:27 03:08
CG1 |ADAMWAL, CHINTPURANI ROAD, S.D. SCHOOL (BILLA DI CHAKKI) 07:30 03:05
VG 62 |KOTLA DHARAM KANDA, CHINTPURNI ROAD, PREET DHARM KANDA 07:31 03:04
CG 101 [JAIN COLONY, CHINTPURNI ROAD, JAIN COLONY GATE, HOUSE NO. 1 07:32 03:03
CG 261 [SHIVALIK ENCLAVE, CHINTPURANI ROAD,STREET NO. 2 07:35 03:00
CG27 |BANJAR BAGH CHOWNK, CHINTPURNI ROAD, RIGHT PRICE STORE 07:36 02:59
CG38 |BHAWANINAGAR, ST. NO. 1 CHINTPURNI ROAD, TIBRE WALA TUBES 07:38 02:57
CG38A [BHAWANINAGAR,CHINTPURNI ROAD,AMUL PARLOUR 07:38 02:57
CG 286 A | SUKHIABAD, BHARWAIN ROAD, SHARAMA SWEET LASSI SHOP 07:39 02:56
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 52
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
VG 72 [NANDA CHAUR, BHOGHPUR ROAD, SR. OM NARAYAN DUTT GIRLS SCHOOL 06:50 03:40
VG 19 [BULLOWAL, TANDA ROAD, SHARDA TRADER 07:00 03:35
VG 31l |FATEHPUR, HARIANA ROAD, SEHAJ TELECOM 07:05 03:30




VG 26 |DARAPUR, DARAPUR ROAD, DARAPUR VILLAGE 07:10 03:25
VG 91 A 1 [VILL-MIRZAPUR,DOSARKA HARIANA ROAD,GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL 07:13 03:22
VG52 |HUSSAINPUR GURUKA, LAMBRA ROAD, PEER BABA TUTAN WALA 07:15 03:20
VG 63 [KOTLA NAUDH SINGH, MURADPUR ROAD, MAIN ROAD TRANSFORMER 07:25 03:10
VG 23 |DADIANA KHURD, MITHEWAL ROAD, MAIN CHOWNK 07:30 03:05
VG35 [GOBINDPUR KHUNKHUN, MAIN ROAD, GOVT. SEN. SEC. SCHOOL 07:35 03:00
VG 36 |GOBINDPUR KHUNKHUN, MAIN ROAD, MASTER KARIANA STORE 07:36 02:59
VG 37 |GOBINDPUR KHUNKHUN, MAIN ROAD, WELDING SHOP 07:37 02:58
VG 89 A2 |VILL-NAIZIAN,NEAR HDFC BANK 07:40 02:55
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 54
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 142 [MODEL TOWN, BEHIND KALGIDHAR GURUDWARA, H.NO. 12 AGGARWAL RESIDENCE 07:15 03:20
CG 143 |MODEL TOWN, BEHIND KALGIDHAR GURUDWARA, KAPOOR SALES COOPERATION 07:17 03:18
CG 145 |MODEL TOWN, IN FRONT OF GURU HARIKRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 07:19 03:16
CG 151 |MODEL TOWN, OPP. GOYAL RESIDENCE ROAD, OPP. BABA KANWARJIT SINGH BEDI GURUDWARA SAHIB 07:20 03:15
CG 152 [MODEL TOWN, ST. APPOLO SCHOOL ROAD, OPP. ST. APPOLO SCHOOL, H.NO. 93, BAINS NIWAS 07:22 03:13
CG 150 [MODEL TOWN, NEAR WATER TANK, OPP. WATER SUPPLY OFFICE 07:23 03:12
CG271 [TAGORE NAGAR, STREET NO-1, APPIZE BOUTIQUE 07:28 03:07
CG 272 |[TAGORE NAGAR, STREET NO-3, CAMBRIDGE PRE-SCHOOL 07:30 03:05
CG 274 |TAGORE NAGAR, WARD NO-44, STREET NO.5, ARORA CATERERS 07:32 03:03
CG 270 [TAGORE NAGAR, MAIN COLONY ROAD, HAPPY SWEET SHOP 07:34 03:01
CG87 |HOSHIARPUR ENCLAVE, DASUYA ROAD, ST. NO. 2 OF MOUNT CARMEL, T.B.M GREEN VIEW PARK, H.NO.9 |  (07:40 02:55
CG86 |HOSHIARPUR ENCLAVE, DASUYA ROAD, ST. NO. 2 OF MOUNT CARMEL, OPP. H.NO. 4 BAINS NIWAS 07:41 02:54
VG 11 |BASSI MUDDA, HARIANA ROAD, CHURCH (PARMESHWAR DA GHAR) 07:42 02:53
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 56
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
VG 70 |MEHAT PUR, NANGAL SHAHIDAN MEHLANWALI ROAD, NEAR SHIV MANDIR 06:45 03:50
VG 88 |VILL SINGHPUR, BASSI BAHIAN TO SINGHPUR ROAD, NEAR TUBEWELL (T.POINT), PRTC JAHAN KHELAN 06:50 03:45
VG 13 A [BASSI PURANI,MAIN ADDA 06:52 03:43
VG 13 |BASSI PURANI, BASSI PURANI ROAD, UNA ROAD, NEAR KARIYANA STORE, 07:00 03:35
VG 12 |BASSI PURANI, BASSI PURANI ROAD, UNA ROAD, NEAR BABA BALAK NATH MANDIR, 07:02 03:33
CG24 |BAJWARA ADDA, UNA ROAD, NEAR ONKAR CONFECTIONARY 07:08 03:27
CG25 [BAIWARA KALAN, UNA ROAD, NEAR GANESH VAISHNO BAKERY 07:10 03:25
CG 259 [SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR, NEAR SHARDA DENTAL HOSPITAL 07:10 03:25
CG 258 [SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR, ST.NO.3, NEAR SHRI RAM SHARNAM MANDIR 07:11 03:24
CG 259 [SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR, WARD NO.4, ST.NO.7, T-POINT 07:12 03:23




CG 181 [NEW BANK COLONY, ST.NO.1 UNA ROAD, NEAR ST. SOLDIER SCHOOL 07:15 03:20
CG 182 |NEW BANK COLONY, ST.NO.2 UNA ROAD, NEAR ELECTRICITY HOUSE 07:15 03:20
CG 52 A |[CHOWDHARY ENCLAVE,INFRONT OF PETROL PUMP 07:16 03:19
CG 44 A |BULLANWARI CHOWK 07:17 03:18
CG 253 [SHALIMAR NAGAR, UNA ROAD, NEAR (L.H.S) PATANJALI STORE 07:18 03:17
CG252 |SHALIMAR NAGAR, ST.NO.2 JODHAMAL ROAD, NEAR NEELAM SUPER MART/ S.KUMAR TAILOR 07:20 03:15
CG 251 [SHALIMAR NAGAR, ST.NO.1 JODHAMAL ROAD, NEAR (R.H.S) KUMAR HOSPITAL 07:22 03:13
CG 224 A [PALM CITY,NEAR RADHA SWAMI SATSANG GHAR 07:23 03:12
CG 214 |POLICE LINE, POLICE LINE GAS GODOWN 07:25 03:10
CG 215 |[POLICE LINE, SHRI SHIV SHAKTI MANDIR 07:26 03:09
CG 131 |LONGOWAL NAGAR, STREET NO.11, BEHIND BSNL OFFICER COLONY, NEAR TIWARI"S H.NO. 32 07:27 03:08
G 263 zHA(_II_iEI)_INE, BLOCK-A POLICE LINE ROAD, DR. TARLOK HOUSE, OPP. BSNL OFFICER COLONY (FRONT 07:27 03:08
oG 258 (SBD—AH_II}/::LA PAHARI, WARD NO.36, MALL ROAD, NEAR VIDYA MANDIR SCHOOL, SHRI LALDWAR MANDIR 07:30 03:05
G 202 g\i\llszil—;ASTRl NAGAR NEAR KARAN VIKRAM PALACE, OLD HARIANA ROAD, OPP. NEAR ROOPLAL 07:35 03:00
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 60
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG55 |DASHMESH NAGAR, DAGANA ROAD, OPP. BHINDER SERVICE STATION 07:06 03:27
CG59 A |DASHMESH NAGAR,DAGANA ROAD,PEER BABA LAKH DATA DARGAH 07:07 03:28
CG 59 A1 |DASHMESH NAGAR,DAGANA ROAD,STATIONARY TRENDS SHOP 07:08 03:29
CG 59 A2 |DASHMESH NAGAR,DAGANA ROAD,STREET NO 12A,0PPOSITE CHAKI 07:09 03:28
CG 59 A3 [DASHMESH NAGAR,OPP STREET 11B,WARD NO 24 07:10 03:27
CG 59 A4 [DASHMESH NAGAR,GARDEN ESTATE COLONY 07:11 03:26
CG 213 A [PIPLANWALA CHOWK,PACHO PATTI,HOSHIARPUR 07:14 03:23
CG 213 A1 |PIPLANWALA,JALANDHAR ROAD,BACKSIDE OF PETROL PUMP 07:16 03:19
CG 213 |PIPLANWALA, JALANDHAR ROAD, GOVT. SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL PIPLANWALA 07:17 03:18
CG 101 A |JALANDHAR ROAD,OPP GILL AUTO ELECTRIAN CAR AC 07:21 03:14
CG 134 |MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH NAGAR, NEAR WARD NO 21 07:22 03:13
CG 133 [MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH NAGAR, NEAR RAILWAY ROAD, OPP APSARA PIZZA CORNER 07:23 03:12
CG 203 |OFFICER COLONY, JALANDHAR ROAD, OPP. ITI NEAR, C.C.D. 07:25 03:10
CG 218 [PRABHAT CHOWK, JALANDHAR ROAD, HAPPY BAKERS 07:28 03:07
CG 274 A [TANDA ROAD,FRONT OF HAPPY SWEET SHOP 07:30 03:05
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 62
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon




CG52 |CLOCK TOWER, RAILWAY ROAD, CITY POLICE STATION 07:23 03:12
CG 100 [JAGATPURA, JALANDHAR ROAD, PNB BANK 07:25 03:10
CG98 [JAGATPURA, JALANDHAR ROAD, ANAND VAISHNO DHABHA 07:27 03:08
CG 97 [JAGATPURA, BANSA WALI GALI, JALANDHAR ROAD, MAHAJAN SHOES 07:30 03:05
CG 144 |MODEL TOWN, BUS STAND ROAD, NANDA NURSING HOME 07:35 03:00
CG85 [HOSHIARPUR ENCLAVE, DASUYA ROAD, NEAR WATER TANKI 07:45 02:50
WOODLAND OVERSEAS SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 64
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
VG 28 A |DHOLWAHA, JANOURI ROAD, NEAR FOREST RANGE OFFICE 06:50 03:45
VG 25 |DANDOH, JANOURI MANGROWAL ROAD, WAR MEMORIAL GATE 06:59 03:36
VG 77 A |PROH ADDAJANOURI ROAD,NEAR PNB BANK 07:02 03:33
VG 81 |RAM NAGAR, HARIANA JANOURI ROAD, NEAR INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP 07:03 03:32
VG 76 A |[NEELA NALOYA,NEAR PANCHAYAT GHAR 07:05 03:30
VG 76 |NELLA NALOYA, PATIARI ROAD, SIKH GURUDWARA 07:07 03:28
VG 76 A 1 [NEELA NALOYA,IN FRONT OF GOVT ELEMENTARY SMART SCHOOL 07:12 03:23
VG 14 |BHALIALA, HARIANA JANOURI ROAD, BEAS SATSANG BHAWAN 07:15 03:20
VG 15 [BHALIALA, HARIANA JANOURI ROAD, NAARAYAN AGRO FARM 07:23 03:12
VG7 |BASSIBAZID ADDA, HARIANA JANURI ROAD, THAKUR SWEET SHOP 07:25 03:10
VG 7 Al |BASSI BABU,JANOURI HARIANA ROAD 07:26 03:09
VG 7A |ARORA COLONY,HARIANA DHOLWAHA ROAD 07:27 03:08
VG 47 |HEERA COLONY,HARIANA HARIANA JANOURI ROAD,CHEEMA POWER HOUSE 07:28 03:07
VG 48 |HEERA COLONY,HARIANA TO DHOLWAHA ROAD PARAMIIT NIWAS 07:30 03:05
VG50 [HEERA COLONY,HARIANA TO DHOLWAHA ROAD,SUDESH KUMAR,NEAR ARRA 07:32 03:03
VG 49 |HEERA COLONY,HARIANA TO DHOLWAHA ROAD,MANN ATTA CHAKI 07:33 03:02
VG51 [HEERA COLONY,HARIANA DHOLWAHA ROAD,NEAR GARJAJ BAKERY SHOP 07:34 03:01
VG 16 |BHIKHOWAL,HSP TO DASUYA ROAD,GURUDWARA SAHIB BIKHOWAL 07:42 02:53
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.




Bus No. 68

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978

Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG83 |HEERA COLONY, HEERA COLONY ROAD, NEAR RAJINDERA TAILOR 07:15 03:20
CG31A |BASSI KHAWAJU,HEERA COLONY ROAD,OPP CHADDA MEDICOS 07:20 03:15
CG30 [BASSI KHAWAJU, HEERA COLONY ROAD, OPP. MUNCIPAL PARK 07:21 03:14
CG 139 [MODEL COLONY, HEERA COLONY ROAD, SHRI DURGA MANDIR 07:22 03:13
CG 266 |SUKHDEV NAGAR, HEERA COLONY ROAD, GEETA PARK 07:23 03:12
CG 83 A |HEERA COLONY,NEAR GULATI HOSPITAL 07:24 03:11
CG 138 |[MODEL COLONY, HEERA COLONY ROAD, SHIRAJ HOTEL 07:25 03:10
cG 116 |CHANPURI GATE, AFGAN ROAD, CHOWK OF GAUSHALA BAZZAR, NEAR BRIDGE,CAPITAL LAB(IN 07:26 03:09
MORNING), VEGETABLE MARKET AT BRIDGE, WALIA TYRES SHOP (IN EVENING),
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 70
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 125 [NEW KRISHNA NAGAR, MALL ROAD, RELIANCE TRENDZ 07:20 03:15
CG90 |INDOOR STADIUM, PWD GUEST HOUSE ROAD, EPITOME SCHOOL 07:21 03:14
CG93 |[ISH NAGAR, POST OFFICE ROAD, ELECTRICITY BOARD 07:22 03:13
CG91 |[ISHNAGAR, MALL ROAD, BAL VATIKA CRECHE 07:23 03:12
CG 250 [SHAKTINAGAR, DHOBI GHAT, OPP. DR. RAINISH HOSPITAL 07:25 03:10
CG 249 [SHAKTINAGAR, DHOBI GHAT, ASHOKA IRON TRADERS 07:27 03:08
CG64 |DUSSEHRA GROUND, DUSSEHRA GROUND ROAD, BATRA PALACE 07:28 03:07
CG67 |GARHIGATE, DUSSEHRA GROUND ROAD, HERBS HOUSE 07:30 03:05
CG 275 [TAGORE PARK, DUSSEHRA GROUND ROAD, S.S. JAIN SABHA 07:32 03:03
CG38 |BHAWANINAGAR, ST. NO. 1 CHINTPURNI ROAD, TIBRE WALA TUBES 07:37 02:58
CG 267 [SUKHIA BAAD, CHINTPURNI ROAD, SUMIT PROVISION STORE 07:38 02:57
WOODLAND OVERSEAS SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 72
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 207 A [PARAMOUNT ENCLAVE,NEAR TRANSFORMER 07:04 03:31
CG 207 A1|PARAMOUNT ENCLAVE,NEAR BOUTIQUE 07:05 03:30
CG 245 [SAROOP NAGAR, RAHIMPUR ROAD, STREET NO-5, SAINI NIWAS, NEAR TRANSFORMER 07:06 03:29




CG 230 A1|ROYAL ENCLAVE,RAHIMPUR ROAD,SHYAM AASHIANA,H.NO 740 07:07 03:28
CG 22 A |BEDI KARIANA STORE,FATEHGARH MAIN ROAD 07:17 03:18
CG 230 A [RAM SHARHAM MANDIR,FATHEHGARH MAIN ROAD 07:19 03:16

CG 194 |KANAV MEDICOS/PEER MIYAN HAZRI,FATHEHGARH MAIN ROAD 07:21 03:14
CG 193 A [FATEHGARH ROAD,GURUDWARA GURU GOBINDSAR 07:22 03:13
CG66 |FATEHGARH,FATEHGARH CHUNGI CHOWK(MANJEET GENERAL STORE) 07:23 03:12
CG54 |DARAPUR MOHALLA FATEHGARH ROAD,SAINI HOSPITAL 07:25 03:10
CG80 [GURU NANAK NAGAR,FATEHGARH ROAD,CHAWLA FURNITURE 07:26 03:09
CG 269 |TAGORE NAGAR,NEHAR COLONY,REST HOUSE 07:34 03:01
CG45A |CANAL COLONY,HAPPY SWEETS 07:35 03:00
CG 45 AA |CANAL COLONY,MAIN ROAD 07:36 02:59
CG82 |HARGOBIND NAGAR,NALOYIAN ROAD,GURSIMRAN HOSPITAL 07:41 02:54
VG4 [BAGHPUR,DASUYA ROAD,BAGHPUR ADDA 07:46 02:49
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.

Bus No. 74

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 283A |RORIAN, SARPANCH HOUSE, PHAGWARA ROAD 06:55 03:40

CG 283 [V.P.O MARULI, BHRAHMNA , PHAGWARA ROAD, 07:00 03:35
CG 285 [V.P.O PURHIRAN, PHAGWARA ROAD, SONU AUTO SERVICE 07:05 03:30
CG 284 [V.P.O PURHIRAN, PHAGWARA ROAD, AVON TAILORS 07:07 03:28
CG 247 [SCHEME NO-2, PHAGWARA ROAD, VERKA SHOP 07:10 03:25
CG 247 A [SCHEME NO-2,H.NO 498,0PP PARK 07:12 03:23
CG35 |BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR, RAHIMPUR ROAD, RAJU TENT HOUSE 07:14 03:21
CG34 |BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR, PHAGWARA ROAD,GURUDUWARA NANAKSAR 07:17 03:18
CG 192 [NEW DEEP NAGAR, S.D. COLLEGE 07:21 03:14
CG 241 [SANTOKH NAGAR, PHAGWARA ROAD, SHAN GARMENTS 07:25 03:10
CG 225 |RAILWAY MANDI, PHAGWARA ROAD, GANPATI ENTERPRISES 07:27 03:08
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.

Bus No. 76

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

CG11 |ANMOL NAGAR, LANE NO. 1A, GATE SEHGAL EXCLUSIVE BOARD 07:14 03:21
CG12 |ANMOL NAGAR, LANE NO. 1B, BEFORE TURNING FOR SEHGAL EXCLUSIVES 07:15 03:20




CG14 |ANMOL NAGAR, STREET NO.1, ROSE FLOWER, BEAUTY PARLOUR 07:16 03:19
CG 13 [ANMOL NAGAR, OLD TANDA ROAD, MITTAL MARBLE 07:17 03:18
CG 231 [S.A'S NAGAR, OLD TANDA ROAD STREET NO.6, NICE SHOKER PEPAIR SHOP 07:18 03:17
CG 232 [S.A.SNAGAR, OLD TANDA ROAD, HOME H.K. DECORATION 07:18 03:17
CG 233 [S.A.SNAGAR, OLD TANDA ROAD, STREET NO. 4 07:19 03:16
CG 290 A [VALMIKI MURTI,NEAR CHAUHAN CLINIC 07:21 03:14
CG15 |ARJUN NAGAR, BSNL EXCHANGE, INFRONT OF H.NO. 10 07:23 03:12
VG 83 A [SATAUR,DASUYA ROAD,SUVIDHA KENDRA 07:30 03:05
VG 83 Al [SATAUR,DASUYA ROAD,ATTA CHAKI 07:33 03:02
VG 83 A2 |SATUAR DASUYA ROAD,NEAR ULTRA CEMENT SHOP 07:35 03:00
VG 83 A3 [SATAUR DASUYA ROAD,GURUDWARA TURN 07:37 02:58
VG 84 |SATAUR VILLAGE, MAIN GATE ENTRANCE ROAD, DASUYA ROAD, OPP. GURUDWARA 07:39 02:56
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 78
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 296 [SAFFRON CITY, MAIN OFFICE, BACK SIDE OF AMAN HOSPITAL, D.C. ROAD 07:05 03:30
CG 296 A [SAFFRON CITY,BLOCK-D,BACKSIDE OF AMAN HOSPITAL,D.C ROAD 07:06 03:29
Cii% SAFFRON CITY PHASE-1,BACKSIDE OF AMAN HOSPITAL,D.C ROAD 07:08 03:27
CG 104 A [KALI KAMBLI MOHALLA BACKSIDE OF AMAN HOSPITAL,NEAR JALGHAR 07:11 03:24
CG 60 [DCROAD, FATEHGARH ROAD, NEAR AMAN HOSPITAL 07:13 03:22
CG 76 |GOBIND NAGAR, GALINO.3 WARD-13, OPPOSITE SONALIKA RESIDENCE 07:14 03:21
CG 220 [PREET NAGAR, STREET NO. 3, BADHO JUICE BAR 07:16 03:19
CG 219 [PREET NAGAR, STREET NO. 1, JATHERO WALI GALI 07:18 03:17
CG 290 [VASANT VIHAR, SCHEME NO. 10, SANTA MONICA 07:20 03:15
CG 289 [VASANT VIHAR, SCHEME NO. 10, JALGHAR 07:21 03:14
CG 287 [VASANT VIHAR, DC ROAD, DC RESIDENCE 07:23 03:12
CG 290 A [VASANT VIHAR,SCHEME NO 10,D.C ROAD,KRISHNA'S MENSION 07:25 03:10
CG 288 [VASANT VIHAR, DC ROAD, MANHAR FINANCE 07:27 03:08
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 80
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG129 [MOUNT AVENUE, BLOCK -C, SATNAM HOSPITAL 06:55 03:40




CG 158 |MOUNT AVENUE BLOCK-D, STREET NO. 7 RAILWAY STATION ROAD, NEAR SHIVAM HOSPITAL 06:57 03:38
CG 243 |SANTOKH NAGAR, STREET NO. # 6, B-25, MCH-22 GANDHI KARGA STORE 06:58 03:37
CG 244 |SANTOKH NAGAR, STREET NO. #5, WARD-28, NEAR GANDHI PROPERTY LINKERS 06:59 03:36
CG 242 [SANTOKH NAGAR, STREET NO # 3, NEAR ST. SOLDIER SCHOOL 07:01 03:34
CG 130 [LAXMIENCLAVE, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, SAINT SOLIDER SCHOOL 07:02 03:33
CG29 |BANSINAGAR, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, NEAR RAILWAY STATION 07:04 03:31
CG 229 [RISHINAGAR, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, NEAR BHARWAIN ADDA 07:05 03:30
CG5 [BHARWAIN ADDA, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, SWEET HOME P.G. 07:07 03:28
CG 248 [SESSION CHOWK, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, P.N.B BANK 07:09 03:26
CG 240 [SANT NAGAR, SUTHERI ROAD, RAMGARHIA GURUDWARA 07:10 03:25
CG 223 |[PREMGARH, SUTHERI ROAD, NEAR L.G. SHOWROOM 07:12 03:23
CG10 |ANAND NAGAR (PALE DA BAGH) GOVT COLLEGE ROAD, VASUDEV ATTA CHAKKI 07:15 03:20
CG 227 |RAMGARH, GOVT COLLEGE ROAD, MORE GROCERY STORE 07:17 03:18
CG 217 A [PRABHAT CHOWK,DOABA BUS SERVICE,HOSHIARPUR 07:20 03:15
CG 279 [TIBBA SAHIB, STREET#1, J.K AUTOMOBILES 07:27 03:08
CG16 |ARORA COLONY, STREET NO-1, DASUYA ROAD, KAPIL SHARMA HOUSE BOARD 07:30 03:05
CG 234 [SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH AVENUE HOSHIARPUR ENCLAVE,STREET NO-1 07:35 03:00
CG88 |HOSHIARPUR ENCLAVE, DASUYA ROAD, NEAR BANSAL STORE 07:37 02:58
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 82
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG18 [ARYANAGAR, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, BAL DAIRY 07:17 03:18
CG17 |ARYANAGAR, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR 07:19 03:16
CG19 [ARYANAGAR, KATCHHA TOBBA, R.S FURNITURES 07:20 03:15
CG 114 |KATCHHA TOBBA, NRIFASHION SILK STORE 07:22 03:13
CG 113 [KATCHHA TOBBA, KULLU SHAWL EMPORIUM 07:24 03:11
CG52 |CLOCK TOWER, RAILWAY ROAD, CITY POLICE STATION 07:27 03:08
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 88
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 289 [VASANT VIHAR, SCHEME NO. 10, JALGHAR 07:12 03:23
CG4 [ADARSH NAGAR, COURT ROAD, NEAR PASTA TREET 07:16 03:19
CG 226 [PREMGARH, RAILWAY ROAD, LADIES QUEEN GYM 07:19 03:16
CG121 [KRISHNA NAGAR, BALKRISHAN ROAD, JAGDAMBAY SWEET SHOP 07:20 03:15
CG 122 |KRISHNA NAGAR, BALKRISHAN ROAD, GOURAV STATIONARY STORE 07:21 03:14




CG 123 [KRISHNA NAGAR, BALKRISHAN ROAD, HARSH MEDICAL STORE 07:22 03:13
CG 120 |KRISHNA NAGAR, BALKRISHAN ROAD, GALI NO.-5, HARI BABA CHOWK 07:23 03:12
CG 117 [KRISHNA NAGAR,BALKRISHAN ROAD,AMUL MILK DIARY 07:24 03:11
CG 124 |KRISHNA NAGAR,BALKRISHAN ROAD, TONY DRYCLEANERS 07:25 03:10
CG 119 |[KRISHNA NAGAR, BALKRISHAN ROAD, SPEED CAFE 07:26 03:09
CG 118 |KRISHNA NAGAR, BALKRISHAN ROAD, NEAR KEHAD ADVOCATE OFFICE 07:27 03:08
CG 206 [PAHARI KATRA, DUSSEHRA GROUND ROAD, SHANI DEV MANDIR 07:33 03:02
CG 286 [VALMIKI MURTI, HARIANA ROAD, GOGIA SWEET SHOP/HINDUSTHAN MARBLE 07:36 02:59
CG 172 [NAIBASSI, DASUYA ROAD, LAXMAN KARYANA STORE 07:41 02:54
CG 171 [NAIBASSI, DASUYA ROAD, HP PETROL PUMP, BREAKFAST DHABA 07:43 02:52
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 90
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
VG 82 A [VILL-SACHIAN,GURUDWARA AMB SAHIB 07:00 03:35
VG 82 A2 |VILL-SACHAIN,NEAR LAKHVIR ELECTRIC WORKS 07:02 03:33
CG7 [AJJOWAL, MILK PLANT ROAD, OPP. VERKA MILK PLANT 07:08 03:27
CG6 [AJJOWAL, MILK PLANT ROAD, AGGARWAL MEDICAL STORE 07:10 03:25
CG 262 [SHIVALIK ENCLAVE, ST.NO.1, INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP 07:13 03:22
CG 261 [SHIVALIK ENCLAVE, CHINTPURANI ROAD,STREET NO. 2 07:15 03:20
CG 260 [SHIVALIK ENCLAVE, CHINTPURANI ROAD, ST.NO.1, SOOD MARBLE 07:17 03:18
CG 9A1l |AMBEY VALLEY,GARG VILLA 07:23 03:12
CG 9A2 |AMBEY VALLEY,DURGA NIWAS 07:23 03:12
CG9 [AMBEY VALLEY, CHINTPURNI ROAD, SOOD EDUCATION CENTRE 07:24 03:11
CG9A3 |AMBEY VALLEY,H.NO 132 07:25 03:10
CG 9 A4 |AMBEY VALLEY,H.NO 174 07:26 03:09
CG 9 A5 |AMBEY VALLEY,CLUB CORNER 07:27 03:08
CG 9A6 |AMBEY VALLEY,NEAR WATER TANK 07:28 03:07
CG 9 A7 |AMBEY VALLEY ,NEAR SINGLA'S HOUSE 07:29 03:06




CG 9A8 |AMBEY VALLEY,H.NO 79 07:30 03:05
CG9A9 |AMBEY VALLEY,MAIN GATE 07:31 03:04
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 92
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
CG 201 [NEW GOBIND NAGAR, STREET NO.4 07:15 03:20
CG 190 [NEW DASHMESH NAGAR, STREET NO.2, DHAMI HOUSE 07:17 03:18
CG 191 |NEW DASHMESH NAGAR, STREET NO.2, PSEB GROUND 07:18 03:17
CG 200 |NEW GOBIND NAGAR, STREET NO.3, GURUDWARA DUKH NIVARAN 07:20 03:15
CG77 |GOKUL NAGAR, JALANDHAR ROAD, CHOPRA CONFECTIONARY 07:27 03:08
CG 276 |TIBBA SAHIB, JALANDHAR ROAD, STATE BANK OF INDIA (ATM) 07:30 03:05
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Bus No. 94
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon
VG 29 |FALAHWALIMOHALLA, MUSTAPUR ROAD, J.B.I.C COMPUTER CENTRE 06:30 04:05
VG 30 [FALAHWALI MOHALLA, MUSTAPUR ROAD, PEERA WALI JAGAH 06:35 04:00
VG 58 |KAPHAT, MENGROWAL ROAD, THAKUR DIGITAL STORE 06:40 03:55
VG 57 |KANTIAN, KANTIAN ROAD, RAJ GERNAL STORE 06:50 03:45
VG 53 [JALALPUR, KANTIA ROAD, H.NO.1099 07:00 03:35
VG8 |BASSI KASO, KANTIA ROAD, KALER KHAD STORE 07:10 03:25
VG9 [BASSI MAROOF, MAIN ROAD, SAINI KOTHI 07:30 03:05
VG 10 [BASSI MAROOF, BASSI MAROOF MAIN ROAD, GOVT. ELEMENTRY SCHOOL 07:32 03:03
VG3 [BAGHPUR, BAGHPUR ROAD, MINI P.C.H. BAGHPUR 07:37 02:58
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45
Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.
Tata Winger P1
Transporter Mob No : 7087015978
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon




CG 288 A1|RAVIDAAS NAGAR,INDIRA COLONY,INDIAN GUEST HOUSE/MARRIAGE PALACE 07:20 03:15
CG 288 A2 [RAVIDASS NAGAR,INDIRA COLONY,SHOUNAYA MEDICAL STORE 07:22 03:13
CG 288 A3 [RAVIDASS NAGAR,INDIRA COLONY,AMAN TENT HOUSE 07:23 03:12
CG 219 |PREET NAGAR, STREET NO. 1, JATHERO WALI GALI 07:25 03:10
CG 220 [PREET NAGAR, STREET NO. 3, BADHO JUICE BAR 07:27 03:08
CG 183 [NEW CIVIL LINES, CHANDIGARH ROAD, RUKMINI SCAN CENTRE 07:35 03:00
CG 162 A [M.H HONDA NEAR BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR,MALL ROAD 07:36 02:59
SCHOOL 07:50 02:45

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.




